

SLP(C)No. 19444-19446 OF 2003

ITEM No.34

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19444-19446/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2003,29.9.2003 and 7.10.2003 of the High Court of
Judicature of Madhya Pradesh at Jabalpur in MCC No.3215/2003)

SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY, INDORE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NIDHI BHARGAVA & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for accepting English translation)
With
SLP(C)No.20319/2003,SLP(C)No.21290/2003

Respondent (s)

Date : 05/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Punit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after service is complete.
Two weeks' time is granted for taking fresh steps.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

